You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ MLVA06V18C130 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MLVA06V18C130 Details PDF
MLVA06V18C130
Manufacturer Part Number: MLVA06V18C130
Manufacturer/Brand: Bussmann (Eaton)
Part of Description: VARISTOR 22V 30A 0603
Datasheets: MLVA06V18C130.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 8000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MLVA06V18C130
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description VARISTOR 22V 30A 0603
Category Circuit Protection > TVS - Varistors, MOVs
Part Status 8000 pcs Stock
Series MLVA
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCV
Capacitance @ Frequency 130pF @ 1MHz
Package / Case 0603 (1608 Metric)
Number of Circuits 1
Varistor Voltage (Min) 17.6V
Varistor Voltage (Typ) 22V
Varistor Voltage (Max) 26.4V
Current - Surge 30A
Energy 0.10J
Maximum AC Volts 14VAC
Maximum DC Volts 18VDC
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
MLVA06V05C270
Bussmann (Eaton)
VARISTOR 8V 30A 0603
MLVA06V09C210-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
VARISTOR 16.5V 30A 0603
MLVA06V09C210
Bussmann (Eaton)
VARISTOR 12.5V 30A 0603
MLVA06V26C100-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
VARISTOR 37V 30A 0603
MLVA0805M04-330
INPAQ
MLVA0805M04-330 INPAQ
MLVA06V26C100
Bussmann (Eaton)
VARISTOR 31V 30A 0603
MLVA06V14C150
Bussmann (Eaton)
VARISTOR 18V 30A 0603
MLVA06V18C150-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
VARISTOR 28V 30A 0603
04023A330KAT2A 04025A101MAT2A 12103C103KAT2A AD8376ACPZ-RL7 AT87C52X2-LC
BWR-12/335-D5 CGA4J2X8R1H683M125AD CL10B224KA8VPNC CLAMP0504DT CY2081SL-638T
D3041N60T DF10S-E3/77 DG445DY-T1-E3 DS1384FP FA-238-48.000000MHZ
GP1FA550TZ ICS932S805CGLFT LDB211G8010C-001 LQG15HN1N0S02D LT1019ACN8-10
MAX12930BASA+T MAX989EUA-T MLVA06V09C210 MLVA06V14C150 MLVA0805M04-330
MLVB06V09C005 MLVB06V18C003 MM74C32N MSM518221A-25GS-KR1 PCM1742E
PQ09RF21 S-1170B26UC-OTL-TRB SD400N12PV SI3239-GM SI7720DN-T1-GE3
SKM150GAL123D SM532AXBD SMS-R050-1.0 SPM7070R47MESG SSG70D60
STIEC45-27AS TC7LX1102FKLF TK10488MTL TK11230AUTB TLE4279GM
TSV632IST TT95N1200KOF VI-252-IW VI-J22-MZ XC9572-10PC44C